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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026 

CLASS GROUP 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 SCIENCE BIO , CS , PSY 
11 

COMMERCE A, E, BS/AM, ED, CS 

12 SCIENCE P,C, B, M 

P, C, B, Psy I ED 

P, C, M,CS 

12 
COMMERCE A,E,BS,AM 

A,E,BS,CS 

A,E,BS,ED 

r • 

RINCIPAL 

IEENAKSHI JANAKIRAMAN 
Principal 

VlDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ESTAHCIA 

TERM l 
TUITION NON-CORE 

FEE FEE 

43,320 7,980 

43,320 7,980 

43,320 7,980 

45,240 5,780 

45,240 7,280 

47,370 1,650 

46,650 1,650 

47,370 3,800 

47,370 3,950 

47,370 3,950 

46,650 3,800 

46,650 3,950 

46,650 3,950 

TERM2 
, 

TUITION FEE 

28,880 

28,880 

28,880 

30,160 

30,160 

31 ,580 

' 31,100 

31,580 

31 ,580 

31 ,580 

31,100 

31,100 

31 ,100 
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